
frederictonconventions.ca
506.460.2772 brenda.perrin@frederictonconventions.ca

YFC – 15 minutes

70% of NB’s
knowledge industry

In top 100 places to live
in Canada, #1 in Atlantic

Most engineers per
capita in Canada

Within 3 blocks of 40+
restos, boutiques & cafés

Access to 10Gb internet

60+ Research &
development organizations

Fredericton
The FCC is located next to Fredericton’s Historic Garrison District,
featuring 26 museums and historic sites in an 5-block radius as well 
as a live entertainment stage. Across the street from the FCC you will
discover access to more than 150km of multi-use trails following the majestic Wolastoq/Saint John River.
From lobster and cocktail classes to an elegant reception under a magnificent Salvador Dali painting, or
exploring Atlantic Canada’s craft beer capital and locally roasted coffee throughout our BREW-tiful city,
your conference participants will have fun at the FCC!

FRestination
[FRES-TUH-NAY-SHUN]

noun 1. The place of choice for conferences of 500-800 delegates in Eastern Canada; 
the perfect FRestination



Welcome
Fredericton is welcoming and walkable, sociable,  
and smart. And the FCC is 36,000 square feet in
the centre of it all. Discover how Fredericton will
deliver your best East Coast experience before,  
during, and after the meeting.
I’m Brenda Perrin, and I look forward to working
with you!

Brenda Perrin
 Business Development Manager 

Cell: 506.470.7411
brenda.perrin@frederictonconventions.ca

Connect with me on LinkedIn!
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Theatre   Classroom (3) Banquet (10) Reception   U shape (3) Boardroom (3)  Exhibits*
Pointe Sainte-Anne
P.S-A BCD
P.S-A AB
P.S-A CD
P.S-A A
P.S-A B
P.S-A C
P.S-A D
P.S-A Atrium 
Green Room
Conference Office  
Marysville
Marysville A
Marysville B
Barker’s Point
Barker’s Point A
Barker’s Point B
Nashwaaksis
Nashwaaksis A
Nashwaaksis B 
Devon
Silverwood
Lincoln A
Lincoln B
St. Mary's A
St. Mary's B
Gallery Passage
Capital Terrace

12,480
9,814
7,332
5,148
3,666
3,666
2,574
2,574
7,523
398
568

2,140
1,080
1,060
1,736
868
868

1,380
690
690
884
378
209
209
209
209 

8,682
1,836

160'x78'x20'
113'x78'x20'
94'x78'x20'
66'x78'x20'
78'x47'x20'
78'x47'x20'
66'x39'x20'
66'x39'x20'

10'
–
–

53.5'x40'x10
40'x27'x10'

40'x26.5'x10'
62'x28'x10'
31’x28’x10
31’x28’x10
19'x11'x9'

30'x23'x10'
30'x23'x10'
34'x26'x10' 
28’x13.5’x9
19'x11'x9'
19'x11'x9'
19'x11'x9'
19'x11'x9' 

–
–

606
402
336
20

126
126
90
90 
–
–
–
84
36
36
72
36
36
66
30
30
48
–
–
– 
–
–
–
–

1,156
856
817
360
300
300
208
216
–
–
– 

162
90
90

152
55
55

120
65
65
78
–
16
16
16
16
–
–

489
396
324
210
150
150
96
96
–
–
–
96
42
42
72
27
27
75
36
36
48
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

910
600
560
300
210
210
130
130
–
–
–

110
60
60

110
50
50

110
50
50
60
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

1,246
1,050
726
524
363
363
262
262
–
–
–

200
100
100
170
85
85

130
65
65
85
–
–
–
–
–
–

200

–
–
–
78
78
78
60
60
–
–
–
51
30
30
48
24
24
39
24
24
24
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
38
–
–
38
–
–
26
14
14
14
14
14
–
–

 83
60
53
34
–
–
–
–
16
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

*Exhibits = 8'x8' booth size

 Room Area (ft ) 2 Dimensions Cabaret (6)
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/brenda-perrin-a703a914/

