

FRestination

[FRES-TUH-NAY-SHUN]

noun 1. The place of choice for conferences of 500-800 delegates in Eastern Canada; the perfect FRestination



Most engineers per capita in Canada



YFC – 15 minutes



Access to 10Gb internet



70% of NB's knowledge industry



60+ Research & development organizations



In top 100 places to live in Canada, #1 in Atlantic



Within 3 blocks of 40+ restos, boutiques & cafés



Fredericton

The FCC is located next to Fredericton's Historic Garrison District, featuring 26 museums and historic sites in a 5-block radius as well as a live entertainment stage. Across the street from the FCC you will discover access to more than 150km of multi-use trails following the majestic Wolastoq/Saint John River. From lobster and cocktail classes to an elegant reception under a magnificent Salvador Dali painting, or exploring Atlantic Canada's craft beer capital and locally roasted coffee throughout our BREW-tiful city, your conference participants will have fun at the FCC!

FREDERICTON
CONVENTION
CENTRE



PALAIS DES
CONGRÈS DE
FREDERICTON

frederictonconventions.ca

506.460.2772 brenda.perrin@frederictonconventions.ca



FREDERICTON
CONVENTION
CENTRE



PALAIS DES
CONGRÈS DE
FREDERICTON



Welcome

Fredericton is welcoming and walkable, sociable, and smart. And the FCC is 36,000 square feet in the centre of it all. Discover how Fredericton will deliver your best East Coast experience before, during, and after the meeting.

I'm Brenda Perrin, and I look forward to working with you!

Brenda Perrin

Business Development Manager
Cell: 506.470.7411

brenda.perrin@frederictonconventions.ca
Connect with me on [LinkedIn](#)!

Capacity Chart

Room	Area (ft ²)	Dimensions	Cabaret (6)	Theatre	Classroom (3)	Banquet (10)	Reception	U shape (3)	Boardroom (3)	Exhibits*
Pointe Sainte-Anne	12,480	160'x78'x20'	606	1,156	489	910	1,246	—	—	83
P.S.A BCD	9,814	113'x78'x20'	402	856	396	600	1,050	—	—	60
P.S.AAB	7,332	94'x78'x20'	336	817	324	560	726	—	—	53
P.S.ACD	5,148	66'x78'x20'	20	360	210	300	524	78	—	34
P.S-AA	3,666	78'x47'x20'	126	300	150	210	363	78	—	—
P.S.AB	3,666	78'x47'x20'	126	300	150	210	363	78	—	—
P.S.AC	2,574	66'x39'x20'	90	208	96	130	262	60	—	—
P.S.AD	2,574	66'x39'x20'	90	216	96	130	262	60	—	—
P.S.A Atrium	7,523	10'	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	16
Green Room	398	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—
Conference Office	568	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—
Marysville	2,140	53.5'x40'x10'	84	162	96	110	200	51	—	—
Marysville A	1,080	40'x27'x10'	36	90	42	60	100	30	—	—
Marysville B	1,060	40'x26.5'x10'	36	90	42	60	100	30	—	—
Barker's Point	1,736	62'x28'x10'	72	152	72	110	170	48	38	—
Barker's Point A	868	31'x28'x10	36	55	27	50	85	24	—	—
Barker's Point B	868	31'x28'x10	36	55	27	50	85	24	—	—
Nashwaaksis	1,380	19'x11'x9'	66	120	75	110	130	39	38	—
Nashwaaksis A	690	30'x23'x10'	30	65	36	50	65	24	—	—
Nashwaaksis B	690	30'x23'x10'	30	65	36	50	65	24	—	—
Devon	884	34'x26'x10'	48	78	48	60	85	24	26	—
Silverwood	378	28'x13.5'x9	—	—	—	—	—	—	14	—
Lincoln A	209	19'x11'x9'	—	16	—	—	—	—	14	—
Lincoln B	209	19'x11'x9'	—	16	—	—	—	—	14	—
St. Mary's A	209	19'x11'x9'	—	16	—	—	—	—	14	—
St. Mary's B	209	19'x11'x9'	—	16	—	—	—	—	14	—
Gallery Passage	8,682	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—
Capital Terrace	1,836	—	—	—	—	—	200	—	—	—

*Exhibits = 8'x8' booth size

Floor Plan

